

GUWAHATI SMART CITY LTD.

(Formerly Guwahati Smart City Development Agency Ltd.)
(CIN U45309AS2016SGC017403)

04th Floor, Aditya Tower, Opp. Down Town Hospital, G.S. Road,
Guwahati-781006

E-mail: mdsmartguwahati@gmail.com Website: www.gscl.assam.gov.in

No.: SPV/GSCL/DEV/130/2019/17 Date:16/06/2019

Limited-Tender Notice

MD, GSCL invites Request for Proposal from Empanelled Consultants of GSCL for "Consultancy Services for preparation of Detailed Project Report (DPR) for Development, Protection and Reclamation of Silsako Beel in Guwahati Assam, under Guwahati Smart City Limited.

The detail tender documents will be available in the O/o the Managing Director, Guwahati Smart City limited on payment of Rs 1000/- in the form of Demand Draft payable to Managing Director, Guwahati Smart City Limited as the requisite tender fees

The last date of submission is 29.06.2020 upto 17:00 hrs.

-Sd-Managing Director, Guwahati Smart City Limited